

## INSTALATII APA

I.D.: 76578484

---

Data publicarii	14.12.22	Coduri CPV	39715300-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 8.801,88 RON - 8.801,88 RON

---

Descriere: 1.CCONDUCTA POLIETILENA 63 MM 10 BAR 200 MLX12.60 = 2520 2.CONDUCTA POLIETILENA 50 MM 10 BAR 200 MLX10.08 =2016 3.CONDUCTA KPE 32X10 BAR 80 MLX2.94 =235.20 4.T EGAL KPE 63 MM 4 BUCX31.93=127.72 5 MUFA KPE 63 MM 10 BUCX31.93=319.30 6.TEAVA PVC SN 2 FI 165X4 M 8 BUCX88.24=705.92 7.BOLTARI FUNDATIE 25X20X50 96 BUCX4.87=467.52 8.CIMENT STRUCTO PLUS 20 KG 40 SACX13.44=537.60 9.TEAVA RECTANGULARA 40X40X3 24 MLX25.21=605.04 10.TEAVA CORUGATA PE SN4 D315 12 MLX69.33=831.96 11.OTEL BETON PC 10 40.5 KGX5.88=238.14 12.ISOMASTER XPS 3 CM 0.3 M3X658.26=197.48

---